
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
N 30.02 FT TO N R/W OF CO RD FOR
224 FT, E 226 FT, S 224 FT TO N 

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03103-016

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

24416.020 1.00/
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2
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462,693
0

462,693
0
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0

468,780

1510/1585 3/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STLWFAR LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1507/194 1/18/2024 WD Q I 01 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCFEELY JOHN JR

STLWFAR LLC
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LAND:2:1: MULTI-USE

SALE:2:1: VICTOR IS JEFFERY'S FATHER-IN-LAW

LAND:1:1: 1.16 AC.      MULTI-USE

BLDG:1:1: CODED *N FOR A-10:HX PULLED OUT ON PLOT

HX Base Yr

331 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

2700 03 2,618 128.5700 109.28 286,095 1972 2005 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2358

BAS 138 100 138 11,688

BAS 1,044 100 1,044 88,418

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 99,598

FGR 240 55 132 11,179

FOP 54 30 16 1,355

FOP 54 30 16 1,355

FSP 120 40 48 4,065

UST 54 45 24 2,033

UST 54 45 24 2,033

2,934 2,618 221,724

BAS= W29 BAS= W26 BAS= W12 S10 UST= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E9 S6 E3
N16$ S16 W12 S20 E20 FOP= S3 E18 N3 W18$ E18 N36$ S36 FOP= S3
E18 N3 W18$ E29 FGR= E12 N20 W12 S 20$ N36$ FSP= E12 S10 UST=
W9 S6E9 N6$ W12 N10$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 96.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,344

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 28 392.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,176

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 576

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 14 112.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 224

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6,520

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 A-1 113.00 224.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500

2 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 113.00 224.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 17,500
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HX Base Yr

331 SW CANNON CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

2700 03 2,355 128.5700 109.28 257,354 1972 2005 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

2 DUPLEX  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1908

BAS 1,908 100 1,908 161,592

FGR 240 55 132 11,179

FGR 240 55 132 11,179

FOP 108 30 32 2,710

FSP 120 40 48 4,065

FSP 138 40 55 4,658

UST 54 45 24 2,033

UST 54 45 24 2,033

2,862 2,355 199,449

BAS= W53 FSP= W12 S10 UST= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E9 S6 E3 N16$ S36
FGR= W12 N20 E12 S20$ E9 FOP= S3 E36 N3 W36$ E44 FGR= E12 N
20 W12 S20$ N36$ FSP= E12 S10 UST=  W9 S6 E9 N6$ W12 N10$.
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